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Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 7S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hudson Harms703
Gymcats

11.950 10.250 12.55011.700 11.75012.950 71.150
3 1 2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Matthew Brown1057
NovaScotia

12.500 9.600 11.95012.300 11.65012.300 70.300
1 3 1 3 3 2 2 

2 

Ryan Markowitz424
EGA Elevate

10.100 9.100 10.65011.400 11.10012.600 64.950
12 6 3 10 2 4 3 

3 

James Wick633
Gym Nevada

12.150 7.700 11.9009.950 11.4509.500 62.650
2 11 6 4 12 3 4T

4T

Josh Lamm1339
TAGS SOUTH

11.150 9.500 11.10010.100 9.60011.200 62.650
8 4 5 8 7 10 4T

4T

Evan McGrath1524
Xt. Altitude

11.450 7.500 12.0009.100 9.90012.000 61.950
4 12 12 2 4 9 6 

6 

Khalen Curry898
Liberty

10.600 7.250 10.50010.950 10.15010.500 59.950
10 13 4 11 9 8 7 

7 

Farron Lourens1383
Top Squad

10.000 8.500 10.7009.900 10.7009.800 59.600
13 8 7T 9 11 5 8 

8 

Parker Raymond422
EGA Elevate

10.350 9.450 10.0008.100 9.15011.150 58.200
11 5 13 13 8 11 9 

9 

Porter Hansen632
Gym Nevada

11.400 7.750 10.0509.400 8.45010.300 57.350
5T 10 9 12 10 12 10 

10 

Conor Flynn897
Liberty

10.900 7.800 11.5009.900 10.2006.000 56.300
9 9 7T 6T 13 7 11 

11 

Carter Seidel1056
NovaScotia

11.350 9.800 11.5009.300 0.00011.950 53.900
7 2 10T 6T 5 13T 12 

12 

Christopher Brundage180
Az Olympians

11.400 8.900 0.0007.000 10.30011.700 49.300
5T 7 14 14 6 6 13 

13 

Miles Walker899
Liberty

0.000 6.900 11.5509.300 0.0000.000 27.750
14 14 10T 5 14 13T 14 

14 
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Men / 9 / 15+
Session: 7S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaden Brown182
Az Olympians

11.050 11.300 11.30010.100 10.55011.600 65.900
5 1 5 3T 2 3 1 

1 

Erik Noyman1316
Stanford

10.850 10.050 10.90010.350 9.75011.900 63.800
6 3 3 5 1 5 2 

2 

Anton Babayev1315
Stanford

11.800 8.850 10.30010.200 10.80010.750 62.700
2 4 4 7 3 1 3 

3 

Jason Bender685
GymWorld Central

11.700 7.500 11.70010.900 9.50010.250 61.550
3 6 1 1 5 6 4 

4 

Benjamin Ard1266
South Coast

9.800 10.450 11.6509.100 10.7008.400 60.100
7 2 6 2 7 2 5 

5 

Mathew Ard1267
South Coast

11.450 8.600 10.6508.900 9.90010.450 59.950
4 5 7 6 4 4 6 

6 

Dominic Gianatiempo900
Liberty

12.150 5.200 11.30010.450 0.0008.650 47.750
1 7 2 3T 6 7 7 

7 
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Men / 9 / All Ages
Session: 7S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Liberty * 166.750 33.650 21.950 31.300 34.350 25.150 20.350
11 1 1 1 4
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